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80m Féminin 

Place Nom Catégorie Chrono manuel brut 

1 Julia Emerit SEF/98 10’’36 

2 Louise Lagarrigues MIF/06 10’’80 

3 Salomé Vaucois MIF/06 10’’95 

4 Maya Canaud MIF/06 11’’20 

80m Masculin 

Place Nom Catégorie Chrono manuel brut 

1 Luc Laffay JUM/02 9’’35 

2 Jacques Charlon JUM/02 9’’50 

3 Mathieu Pronier CAM/05 9’’70 

4 Dimitri Turpin CAM/05 9’’85 

5 Samuel Vexiau MIM/06 9’’99 

6 Thibault Nourissat MIM/06 10’’38 

150m Féminin 

Place Nom Catégorie Chrono manuel brut 

1 Déborah Rosset SEF/98 18’’50 

2 Alix Charentus JUF/03 18’’81 

3 Camille Mizoule CAF/05 19’’31 

4 Lucille Kirk MIF/07 20’’21 

150m Masculin 

Place Nom Catégorie Chrono manuel brut 

1 Jacques Charlon JUM/02 18’’11 

2 Antoine Simon JUM/02 18’’40 

3 Samuel Vexiau MIM/06 18’’60 

4 Thibault Nourissat MIM/06 19’’40 
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300m Mixte 

Place Nom Catégorie Chrono manuel brut 

1 Mathieu Pronier CAM/05 39’’15 

2 Jean-Baptiste Vrel MIM/06 40’’37 

3 Alix Charentus JUF/03 41’’77 

4 Charlotte Dally SEF/89 44’’27 

5000m Mixte 

Place Nom Catégorie Chrono manuel brut 

1 Louison Perret CAM/05 16’23’’75 

2 Prigent Simon SEM/89 16’24’’50 

3 Joris Allirand ESM/00 17’15’’53 

4 Jules Lang MIM/06 17’57’’73 

5 David Mizoule VEM/69 18’14’’16 

6 Carol-Ann Eberle VEF/86 18’27’’18 

7 Michel Colombo VEM/54 19’59’’65 

8 Camille Monchalin SEF/93 22’31’’70 

9 David Poizeau VEM/70 DNF 

60m Haies 

Intervalle / Hauteur 
Nom Catégorie 

Chrono manuel 
brut 

9,14 / 0,99 Jacques Charlon JUM/02 8,95 

9,14 / 0,91 Dimitri Turpin CAM/05 9,20 

8,50 / 0,84 Julia Emerit SEF/98 9,80 
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200m Haies Féminin (i18,28 – h76cm) 

Place 
Nom Catégorie 

Chrono manuel 
brut 

1 Marie Sirolli JUF/03 30’’07 

2 Charlotte Dally SEF/89 30’’84 

3 Camille Mizoule CAF/05 31’’63 

4 Lucille Kirk MIF/07 33’’48 

5 Louise Lagarrigues MIF/06 33’’94 

200m Haies Masculin (i18,28) 

Place 
Nom Catégorie 

Chrono manuel 
brut 

1 Dimitri Turpin (h0,84) CAM/05 28’’90 

2 Jean-Baptiste Vrel (h0,76) MIM/06 29’’65 

Longueur Mixte 

Place 
Nom Catégorie Performance 

1 Jacques Charlon JUM/02 5,61m 

2 Luc Laffay JUM/02 5,24m 

3 Samuel Vexiau MIM/06 5,09m 

4 Lucille Kirk MIF/07 4,43m 

5 Louise Lagarrigues MIF/06 4,34m 

6 Maya Canaud MIF/06 4,26m 
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Hauteur Mixte 

Place 
Nom Catégorie Performance 

1 Thibault Nourissat MIM/06 1,58m 

2 Salomé Vaucois MIF/06 1,28m 

Triple Saut Masculin 

Place 
Nom Catégorie Performance 

1 Antoine Simon JUM/02 12,15m 

2 Jean-Baptiste Vrel MIM/06 10,65m 

Triple Saut Masculin 

Place 
Nom Catégorie Performance 

1 Antoine Simon JUM/02 12,15m 

2 Jean-Baptiste Vrel MIM/06 10,65m 

Poids Masculin 

Place 
Poids des 

engins 
Nom Catégorie Performance 

1 5kg Amine Saadalah CAM/04 12,69m 

2 6kg Jacques Charlon JUM/02 11,38m 

3 6kg Luc Laffay JUM/02 9,95m 

4 6kg  Simon Antoine JUM/02 9,49m 


